www.LaceEmUp.org

Lace 'em UP for LIFE 5K

Greenbelt Trail, Aubrey, TX

Friday, May 16, 2014
63F Clear 57%H 9mphSSE

5K Off :7:32 am

oK

OVERALL

F1-39

FEMALE

Name

I~

Kiersten Wells

Jenny Grandi

Susy Grunden
Yvette Phan

Alyssa Bruton
Jennifer Pulido
Kasey Morrison
Heather McDonald
Joanna Piatt

Cat Drinnon

Leah Pittsinger
Erica Stauver
Kayla Deniston
Christianne Price
Juliana Paiva
Melissa Dickmann
Rebekah Poling
Coseo Lara
Jacinth Nadoo
Emma Webb

Laura Grunden
Amy Grunden
Jennifer Haptonstall
Remi Onayemi

Jill Cencula-Rogers
Kary Schroeder
Ginny Terrell
Brittany Lamphere
Caitlyn Boman
Carlie Schaumburg
Jessica Sickins
Melissa Glenn
Lindy Heidler
Allyson James
Stephanie Paiva
Chelsea Carpenter
Madyson James
Leslie James
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50 Runners --- Average Time of

“Team)/City

Denton

Argyle

(Rising Storm)

Argyle

(Scrambled Legs)Wylie
(C3 Denton)Denton
(TNBC Crushers)Aubrey

(TNBC Crushers)Krugerville
(TNBC Crushers)Krum

(Enduring Finishers)Denton
(TNBC Crushers)Denton

(Scrambled Legs)Corinth
Argyle

(Eleos Community Care)
Krum

Oak Point

(Sweet Sara Jayne)Aubrey
(Eleos Community Care)

(Holy Walkamolies)Denton

Little Elm
(Eleos Community Care)
(Eleos Community Care)
(Scrambled Legs)Corinth
Oak Point
(Eleos Community Care)

(Eleos Community Care)

-Place among Females

(Age)
23

33)
22)
(25)
(18)
32)
(23)
G
@7
(36)
(28)
(36)
G
@7
(10)
G
(28)
(35
39
33)
(19
an
(38)
(G4
39
32)
(26)
(23)
22)
(22)
(25)
(24)
(38)
(14)
(36)
(26)
(14)
(34)

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Half Split

14:14 -35

-24
-53

14:14
14:55

14:53 -9

15:22
15:23
15:56 -39
15:46 +82
16:07 +115
16:22 +115
17:44 -35
17:05 +82

=21
-23

18:18 +4
18:15 +100
16:29 +373
16:29 +376

19:39 +152
23:28 +6

21:05 +432
21:42 +359
21:05 +433

23:14 +282
24:41 +109
28:07 -242
18:59+1115

28:09 +130
28:14 +120

/\ Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

40:37 Avg. Age Grade: 40.3%

Chip Time Pace

26:26.73 8:30.7

:33.
:58.
:59.
t02.
t19.
:20.
132.
:35.
t46.
t46.
:03.
:35.
:59.
:08.
t14.
126.
129.
t47.

26:35.63 6
3
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1
1
4
9
1
7
4
9
0
0
5
9

:16.9
7
8
8
9
6
8
7
2
4
4
0
2
6
4
9
1
8
2

27:52.33
27:56.25
28:04.02
28:57.83
29:02.43
29:37.28
29:46.61
30:21.83
30:23.48
31:13.65
32:54.98
34:08.57
34:38.29
34:53.99
35:31.35
35:42.14
36:39.37
38:09.37
39:10.84
39:14.52
39:58.01
41:50.08
47:02.76
47:43.96
49:10.55
49:21.58
49:22.05
49:22.18
51:06.51
51:10.26
51:11.56
52:12.82
56:32.40
57:28.76
58:27.16
58:28.35

© O O © © O ©O©W 0 00 o

R e o
N N P B R B P O O O

:36.
137.
:51.
127.
:08.
t21.
t49.
:53.
:53.
:53.
127,
128.
t28.
:48.
t11.
:30.
148.
149,
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Age Grade

56.0%

55.9%
53.1%
53.0%
53.3%
51.2%
51.0%
50.0%
49.7%
49.4%
48.7%
48.1%
45.0%
43.3%
49.3%
42.5%
41.7%
41.9%
41.6%
39.0%
37.9%
38.5%
37.9%
35.6%
32.4%
31.1%
30.1%
30.0%
30.0%
30.0%
29.0%
28.9%
29.6%
30.1%
26.6%
25.7%
26.9%
25.5%

Place in
OA GD

s [1]

10-
14-
13
16-
19 )
20-
21-
23 [E N
26-
28-
31-
35-
39-
42-
43-
46-
45-
48 258
49-
50-
51-
52-
53-
56-
57-
61-
63-
65-
66-
68-
69-
67-
72-
75-
78-
79-
80-

Aﬂming provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.com



F40-99
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Charity Robinson

Kristi Hendricks
Cristen Ransom
Judi Chank
Tonya Sylvester
Marsha Grunden
Jackie Calvert
Staci Schmidt
Glena Kearns

10 jennifer Pinto
11 jamie Spear
12 | ori DeMoss

Corinth
(Team Hendricks)Argyle
(Scrambled Legs)Plano
Denton

Denton
Eleos Community Care
Eleos Community Care

( )
( )
(Eleos Community Care)
(Eleos Community Care)
( )

Eleos Community Care

-Place among Females

(41
(42)
(41)
(43)
(40)
(61)
47
(44)
(53)
(46)
(40)
(42)

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

14:53 -119 27:46.15
14:26 -57 27:55.62

30:10.30
15:18 +62 31:38.79
16:21 +84 34:04.79
18:20 -79 35:21.25
23:32 -168 44:15.95
21:59 +270 48:27.48
26:31 -6 52:54.65
26:31 -6 52:55.47
28:41 +22 57:42.79
34:22 +44 1:09:28.40

/\ Positive Split
/\ Negative Split

10:
10:
11:
14:
15:
17:
17:
18:
22:

:56.
8:59.
9:42.
11.
58.
22.
14.
35.
01.
02.
34.
21.
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55.6%
55.7%
51.2%
49.6%
45.0%
55.5%
36.9%
32.6%
33.2%
30.5%
26.6%
22.4%
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o |50

Aﬂming provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.com



5K MALE

OVERALL

M01-39

M40+

1

© 00 N o g NMNIWIN |k

e e N e o e =
o UM W N B O

© 00 N O g DMIWIN IR

e e N e e
O U DM W N R O

Name
Glen George

Randy Evans
Jeff Sears

Pedro Torres
Joshua Hendricks
Dillan Friedrichs
Mike Deniston
Brandon Sanders
Nathan Buford
Adam Smith
Byron Fisher
Dillon Price
Michael Schmidt
Shawn Irwin
Joseph Schmidt
William Giger
Calvin Giger

Cory Schwenn
James Hudson
Jimmy Harris

Bill Knight

Tony Robinson
Richard Balderas
Paul Juarez
Jimmy James
Tommy Eiswirth
Cliff Wildsmith
Charles Jackson
Brandon Tyler
Michael Compton
Ralph Smith
Alton Schmidt
Scott Braddock

33 Runners --- Average Time of

Team)/City
Denton

Denton
(Enduring Finishers)

(Team Hendricks)Argyle

(Eleos Community Care)

(Rising Storm)

Denton

(Eleos Community Care)
(Enduring Finishers)Denton
(TNBC Crushers)

(Eleos Community Care)
(Holy Walkamolies)Rhome
(Eleos Community Care)

(Eleos Community Care)

Rhome

North Richland Hills
Aubrey

Denton

Corinth

Pilot Point

(Holy Walkamolies)Denton
(Enduring Finishers)Sanger

Shady Shores
Denton

Denton
(Eleos Community Care)
(Eleos Community Care)

(Eleos Community Care)

-Place among Females

(Age)
s

(G4
(36)
33)
an
1)
33)
(23)
13)
(23)
39
(29
(10
(26)
12
38)
(15)
(42)
(48)
(56)
(61)
(49)
(44)
(44)
(45)
67
(62)
(68)
(40)
(43)
(53)
(43)
47

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Half

11:16
11:38
12:24
13:13
13:07

14:12

17:04

22:08

35:16

10:54
11:00
12:18

14:41

17:28
17:27
17:39
21:49
21:42
24:33

Split

-10

-52

-122

-27
-24

-52
-51

-71

Positive Split f"i\
A\ Negative Split &AADeItaViewTiming.com

36:12 Avg. Age Grade: 44.2%

Chip Time

19:15.26

20:51.39
22:22.55
23:19.72
26:27.97
27:13.46
28:09.38
29:04.51
30:03.47
31:34.00
33:15.96
34:08.70
48:29.81
49:10.64
54:06.66
1:08:29.36
1:09:04.31

21:21.16
21:36.04
24:29.65
29:46.32
30:18.41
30:33.32
30:57.69
32:50.78
34:03.15
34:03.68
36:23.78
42:26.63
48:52.86
49:11.62
56:16.05
56:26.25

Pace

6:
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10:
10:
10:
11:
13:
15:
15:
18:
18:

11.

t42.
t12.
:30.
t31.
:45.
:03.
t21.
:40.
t09.
142,
:59.
:36.
t49.
t25.
t02.
t13.
:52.
:57.
:53.
:35.
:45.
:50.
:57.
34.
57.
57.
42.
39.
44 .
50.
06.
09.

Age Grade

8

© N O N O M A O OO 0O O L OO L ©

© O O O N O 0 0O W YW P W O O N b

Timing provided by:

72.3%

62.9%
59.3%
55.9%
57.8%
47.6%
46.3%
44.4%
48.3%
40.9%
40.7%
37.8%
32.6%
26.2%
27.5%
19.6%
20.2%

64.9%
67.2%
63.3%
54.4%
48.3%
46.0%
45.4%
43.2%
50.2%
47.9%
47.4%
32.2%
28.6%
30.7%
24.8%
25.5%

Place in

OA
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11
15
18
24
32
36
40
58
62
73
81
82

22
27
29
30
34
37
38
47
54
60
64
74
76

GD
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10
11
13
17
19
22
25
27
29
32
33

12
14
15
16
18
20
21
23
24
26
28
30
31



Order of Finish

5K BibName GDAgeGrp AG Start 1stH 2ndH A Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock Time AgeGD
1 289 Glen George (M15) 1 M1-39 OA 0.7 19:15.26 6:11.8 19.25 19:16.00 72.3%
2 286 Randy Evans (M34) 2 M1-39 1st 4.0 20:51.39 6:42.8 20.85 20:55.40 62.9%
3 338 Cory Schwenn (M42) 3 M40+ 1st 2.4 10:54 10:27 -27 21:21.16 6:52.4 21.35 21:23.60 64.9%
4 303 James Hudson (M48) 4 M40+ 2nd - 11:00 10:36 -24 21:36.04 6:57.2 21.60 21:36.04 67.2%
5 339 Jeff Sears (M36) 5 M1-39 2nd 103 11:16 11:06 -10 22:22.55 7:12.1 2237 22:32.89 59.3%
6 356 Pedro Torres (M33) 6 M1-39 3rd 1.6 11:38 11:41 23:19.72 7:30.5 23.32 23:21.32 55.9%
7 298 Jimmy Harris (M56) 7 M40+ 3rd - 12:18 12:12 -6 24:29.65 7:53.0 24.48 24:29.65 63.3%
8 350 Kiersten Wells (F23) -F1—39 OA 0.6 26:26.73 8:30.7 26.43 26:27.36 56.0%
9 300 Joshua Hendricks (M11) 8 M1-39 4th - 12:24 14:04 26:27.97 8:31.1 26.45 26:27.97 57.8%
10 292 Jenny Grandi (F33) -F1—39 st 17 26:35.63 8:33.6 26.58 26:37.35 55.9%
11 288 Dillan Friedrichs (M21) 9 M1-39 5th 23 13:13 14:00 27:13.46 8:45.8 27.22 27:15.78 47.6%
12 329 Charity Robinson (F41) -F40+ 1st 8.0 14:53 12:54 -119 27:46.15 8:56.3 27.77 27:54.20 55.6%
13 320 Yvette Phan (F25) -F1—39 3rd 27:56.25 8:59.5 27.93 27:56.25 53.0%
14 296 Susy Grunden (F22) -F1—39 2nd 16.6 14:14 13:39 -35 27:52.33 8:58.3 27.87 28:08.93 53.1%
15 354 Mike Deniston (M33) 10 M1-39 6th 6.9 13:07 15:02 28:09.38 9:03.8 28.15 28:16.28 46.3%
16 271 Alyssa Bruton (F18) -Fl-39 4th 174 14:14 13:50 -24 28:04.02 9:02.0 28.07 28:21.46 53.3%
17 301 Kristi Hendricks (F42) -F40+ 2nd  28.3 14:26 13:29 -57 27:55.62 8:59.3 27.92 28:23.89 55.7%
18 331 Brandon Sanders (M23) 11 M1-39 7th 29:04.51 9:21.5 29.07 29:04.51 44.4%
19 327 Jennifer Pulido (F32) -Fl-39 5th 8.3 14:55 14:03 -53 28:57.83 9:19.4 28.95 29:06.13 51.2%
20 317 Kasey Morrison (F23) -F1—39 6th 5.0 29:02.43 9:20.8 29.03 29:07.46 51.0%
21 315 Heather McDonald (F31) -Fl-39 7th 2.7 14:53 14:44 -9 29:37.28 9:32.1 29.62 29:40.01 50.0%
22 312 Bill Knight (M61) 12 M40+ 4th 1.1 29:46.32 9:35.0 29.77 29:47.38 54.4%
23 321 Joanna Piatt (F27) -F1—39 8th 08 29:46.61 9:35.1 29.77 29:47.45 49.7%
24 272 Nathan Buford (M13) 13 M1-39 8th - 14:12 15:52 30:03.47 9:40.5 30.05 30:03.47 48.3%
25 328 Cristen Ransom (F41) -F40+ 3rd 8.7 30:10.30 9:42.7 30.17 30:19.04 51.2%
26 283 Cat Drinnon (F36) -F1—39 9th 27 15:22 15:00 -21 30:21.83 9:46.4 30.35 30:24.57 49.4%
27 330 Tony Robinson (M49) 14 M40+ 5th 6.5 30:18.41 9:45.3 30.30 30:24.95 48.3%
28 323 Leah Pittsinger (F28) -F1-39 10th 28 15:23 15:00 -23 30:23.48 9:46.9 30.38 30:26.26 48.7%
29 268 Richard Balderas (M44) 15 M40+ 6th 22 30:33.32 9:50.1 30.55 30:35.50 46.0%
30 310 Paul Juarez (M44) 16 M40+ 7th 1.7 14:41 16:16 30:57.69 9:57.9 30.95 30:59.40 45.4%
31 365 Erica Stauver (F36) -F1-39 1ith 185 15:56 15:17 -39 31:13.65 10:03.1 31.22 31:32.13 48.1%
32 340 Adam Smith (M23) 17 M1-39 9th 31:34.00 10:09.6 31.57 31:34.00 40.9%
33 276 Judi Chank (F43) -F40+ 4th 2.6 15:18 16:20 31:38.79 10:11.2 31.63 31:41.40 49.6%
34 307 Jimmy James (M45) 18 M40+ 8th 7.2 32:50.78 10:34.3 32.83 32:58.00 43.2%
35 281 Kayla Deniston (F31) -Fl—39 12th 64 15:46 17:09 32:54.98 10:35.7 32.90 33:01.38 45.0%
36 287 Byron Fisher (M39) 19 M1-39 10th 89 17:04 16:12 -52 33:15.96 10:42.4 33.25 33:24.86 40.7%
37 285 Tommy Eiswirth (M67) 20 M40+ 9th 10.1 17:28 16:36 -52 34:03.15 10:57.6 34.05 34:13.29 50.2%
38 351 Cliff Wildsmith (M62) 21 M40+ 10th 99 17:27 16:36 -51 34:03.68 10:57.8 34.05 34:13.53 47.9%
39 325 Christianne Price (F27) -Fl-39 13th 57 16:07 18:02 34:08.57 10:59.4 34.13 34:14.30 43.3%
40 326 Dillon Price (M29) 22 M1-39 1lith 58 34:08.70 10:59.4 34.13 34:1451 37.8%
41 363 Tonya Sylvester (F40) -F40+ 5th 10.9 16:21 17:44 34:04.79 10:58.2 34.07 34:15.74 45.0%
42 353 Juliana Paiva (F10) -F1-39 l4th 51 16:22 18:16 34:38.29 11:08.9 34.63 34:43.43 49.3%
43 282 Melissa Dickmann (F31) -Fl-39 15th 6.1 17:44 17:10 -35 34:53.99 11:14.0 34.88 35:00.07 42.5%
44 295 Marsha Grunden (F61) -F40+ 6th 155 18:20 17:.01 -79 35:21.25 11:22.8 35.35 35:36.79 55.5%
45 357 Coseo Lara (F35) -Fl-39 17th 4.2 35:42.14 11:29.5 35.70 35:46.33 41.9%
46 324 Rebekah Poling (F28) -F1-39 l6th 179 17:05 18:26 35:31.35 11:26.0 35.52 35:49.22 41.7%
47 305 Charles Jackson (M68) 23 M40+ 11th 154 17:39 18:45 36:23.78 11:42.9 36.38 36:39.17 47.4%
48 318 Jacinth Nadoo (F39) -Fl-39 18th 93 18:18 18:22 36:39.37 11:47.9 36.65 36:48.66 41.6%
49 349 Emma Webb (F33) -Fl-39 19th 64 18:15 19:55 38:09.37 12:16.9 38.15 38:15.76 39.0%
50 294 Laura Grunden (F19) -F1—39 20th 17.0 16:29 22:42 39:10.84 12:36.7 39.17 39:27.83 37.9%
[BBlPiace among Females Positive Split

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

/\ Negative Split

‘\ Timing provided by:
Z W
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

293 Amy Grunden (F17) B0 21th 136 16:29 22:45 +376  39:14.52 12:37.8 39.23 39:28.11 38.5%
297 Jennifer Haptonstall (F38)  [[E8JF1-39  22th 39:58.01 12:51.8 39.97 39:58.01 37.9%
364 Remi Onayemi (F34) [BoF139  23th 150 19:39 22:11 +152  41:50.08 13:27.9 41.83 42:05.13 35.6%
355 Brandon Tyler (M40) 24 M40+  12th 41 21:49 20:38 71  42:26.63 13:39.7 42.43 42:30.73 32.2%
273 Jackie Calvert (F47) B0+ 7th 74 23:32 20:44 -168 44:15.95 14:14.9 4425 44:2338 36.9%
275 Jill Cencula-Rogers (F39) -F1-39 24th g4 23:28 23:34 +6 47.02.76 15:08.6 47.03 47:11.14 32.4%
337 Kary Schroeder (F32) Birise  25th 95 47:43.96 15:21.8 47.72 47:53.43 31.1%
335 Michael Schmidt (M10) 25 M1-39  12th 133 22:08 26:22 +253  48:29.81 15:36.6 48.48 48:43.10 32.6%
336 Staci Schmidt (F44) B 20+ 8th 21.9 21:59 26:29 +270  48:27.48 15:35.8 48.45 48:49.41 32.6%
277 Michael Compton (M43) 26 M40+  13th 36 21:42 27:11 +330  48:52.86 15:44.0 48.87 48:56.46 28.6%
362 Ginny Terrell (F26) B30 26th 50 49:10.55 15:49.7 49.17 49:15.50 30.1%
304  Shawn Irwin (M26) 27 M1-39  13th 53 49:10.64 15:49.7 49.17 49:15.98 26.2%
361 Brittany Lamphere (F23)  [EBJF1-39  27th 37 21:05 28:17 +432  49:21.58 15:53.2 49.35 49:25.27 30.0%
341 Ralph Smith (M53) 28 M40+  14th 138 24:33 24:38  +5  49:11.62 15:50.0 49.18 49:25.41 30.7%
358  Caitlyn Boman (F22) Bl 28th 34 21:42 27:40 +359  49:22.05 15:53.4 49.37 49:25.46 30.0%
332 Carlie Schaumburg (F22)  [J@BF1-39  29th 40 21:05 28:18 +433  49:22.18 15:53.4 49.37 49:26.20 30.0%
299 Lindy Heidler (F38) Bl 32th 96 24:41 26:30 +109 51:11.56 16:28.6 51.18 51:21.17 29.6%
367 Jessica Sickins (F25) -F1-39 30th 26.7 51:06.51 16:27.0 51.10 51:33.23 29.0%
291 Melissa Glenn (F24) Er1s  31th 232 23:14 27:56 +282  51:10.26 16:28.2 51.17 51:33.46 28.9%
322 Jennifer Pinto (F46) 3y 20+ 10th 101 26:31 26:24 -6 525547 17:02.1 52.92 53:05.56 30.5%
311 Glena Kearns (F53) -F40+ 9th 111 26:31 26:24 -6 52:54.65 17:01.8 52.90 53:05.72 33.2%
306 Allyson James (F14) F130  33th 758 28:07 24:05 -242 52:12.82 16:48.4 52.20 53:28.64 30.1%
334 Joseph Schmidt (M12) 29 M1-39  14th 139 54:06.66 17:250 54.10 54:20.57 27.5%
333 | Alton Schmidt (M43) 30 M40+  15th 212 56:16.05 18:06.6 56.27 56:37.25 24.8%
319  Stephanie Paiva (F36) PBJrize  34th 71 18:59 37:34 1115 56:32.40 18:11.9 56.53 56:39.54 26.6%
270 Scott Braddock (M47) 31 M40+  16th 140 56:26.25 18:09.9 56.43 56:40.27 25.5%
343 Jamie Spear (F40) gy 40+ 11th 90 28:41 29:02 +22 57:42.79 18:34.6 57.70 57:51.84 26.6%
274 Chelsea Carpenter (F26) Eir1s  35th 247 57:28.76 18:30.1 57.47 57:53.48 25.7%
309 Madyson James (F14) PEjr130  36th 762 28:09 30:18 +130 58:27.16 18:48.8 58.45 59:43.31 26.9%
308 Leslie James (F34) -F1-39 37th 752 28:14 30:14 +120 58:28.35 18:49.2 58.47 59:43.52 25.5%
290 William Giger (M38) 32 M1-39  15th 230 35:16 33:14 -122 1:08:29.36 22:02.7 68.481:08:52.37 19.6%
366 Calvin Giger (M15) 33 M1-39  16th - 1:09:04.31 22:13.9 69.071:09:04.31 20.2%
280  Lori DeMoss (F42) 5G] 40+ 12th 188 34:22 35:06 +44 1:09:28.40 22:21.7 69.471:09:47.22 22.4%

Average Finish Time: ~ 38:51 Average Age Grade:  41.85%

-Place among Females
Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

/\ Positive Split

/\ Negative Split

4 Timing provided by:

. DeltaViewTiming.com
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